
Robinson	High	School	
2000	N.	Cross	St.	

Robinson,	IL	62454	
	

Wrestling 
2017-2018 

Date Opponent Location Time Bus 
Time 

Monday, November 20, 2017 Charleston HOME 6:00PM  

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 Effingham Away 6:30PM  

Saturday, December 02, 2017 Lawrence County Tourney Lawrenceville 9:00AM  

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 Carmi HOME 6:15PM  

Saturday, December 16, 2017 Skull and Crossbones Cumberland TBA  

Tuesday, December 19, 2017 Fairfield HOME 6:00PM  

Wednesday, December 27, 2017 Rumble in the Land of Lincoln Porta TBA  

Thursday, December 28, 2017 Rumble in the Land of Lincoln Porta TBA  

Saturday, January 06, 2018 Robinson Duals HOME 9:00AM  

Tuesday, January 09, 2018 Shelbyville/Hillsboro Shelbyville 6:00PM  

Saturday, January 13, 2018 Vandalia Duals Away 10:00am  

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 North Knox (Bicknell) Away 6:00PM (Il)  

Saturday, January 20, 2018 Olney Duals Away 10:00AM  

Wednesday, January 24, 2018 Mt. Carmel HOME 6:30PM  

Saturday, January 27, 2018 Eastern Illinois Tourney Lawrenceville 9:00AM  

Saturday, February 03, 2018 IHSA Team & Individual 
Regional

TBA TBA  

Saturday, February 10, 2018 IHSA Individual Sectional TBA TBA  

Friday, February 16, 2018 IHSA Individual State TBA TBA  

Saturday, February 17, 2018 IHSA Individual State TBA TBA  

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 IHSA Team Sectional TBA TBA  

Saturday, February 24, 2018 IHSA Team State TBA TBA  
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